
Race Name First Name Last Name Gender Team Name NCF Tag Laps Start Time Finish Time Overall Time Position Team Time

Teams Vera Looser F MBM ladies 600 5 07:08:03 09:05:04 01:57:00 1

Teams Melissa Hinz F Simonis Storm Ladies powered by Hollard 359 5 07:08:03 09:05:04 01:57:01 2

Teams Genevieve Weber F LeMa ladies 358 5 07:08:03 09:05:05 01:57:02 3

Teams Anri Krugel F Simonis Storm Ladies powered by Hollard 562 5 07:08:03 09:05:05 01:57:02 4

Teams Monique Du Plessis F Cymot Ladies Racing Team Orange 136 5 07:08:03 09:05:05 01:57:02 5

Teams Lelani Swart F Simonis Storm Ladies powered by Hollard 140 5 07:08:03 09:05:06 01:57:02 6

Teams Robyn-Lee Swartz F Food Lovers Market Ladies 326 5 07:08:03 09:05:59 01:57:56 7

Teams Nicola Fester F Cymot Ladies Racing Team Orange 462 5 07:08:03 09:06:00 01:57:56 8

Teams Hester Prins F Food Lovers Market Ladies 155 5 07:08:03 09:06:03 01:58:00 9

Teams Irene Steyn F MBM ladies 125 5 07:08:03 09:06:03 01:58:00 10

Teams Olivia Shililifa F CYMOT Ladies Racing Team Yellow 447 5 07:08:03 09:06:04 01:58:00 11

Teams Jean-Marie Mostert F Cymot Ladies Racing Team Orange 543 5 07:08:03 09:06:08 01:58:05 12

Teams Nicole Spangenberg F LeMa ladies 1142 5 07:08:03 09:06:43 01:58:39 13

Teams Madison Mann F CYMOT Ladies Racing Team Yellow 1141 5 07:08:03 09:06:58 01:58:55 14

Teams Elanor Grassow F Simonis Storm Ladies powered by Hollard 466 5 07:08:03 09:06:58 01:58:55 15

Teams Anneke Steenkamp F Simonis Storm Ladies powered by Hollard 16 5 07:08:03 09:07:36 01:59:33 16

Teams Mimi Hough F Megabuild Ladies 319 5 07:08:03 09:07:38 01:59:35 17

Teams Binette Klein F Cymot Ladies Racing Team Orange 293 5 07:08:03 09:07:38 01:59:35 18

Teams Jana Von Backstrom F Megabuild Ladies 328 5 07:08:03 09:07:38 01:59:35 19

Teams Marion Schonecke F MBM ladies 106 5 07:08:03 09:07:43 01:59:39 20

Teams Ulande Viljoen F Megabuild Ladies 369 5 07:08:03 09:08:02 01:59:59 21

Teams Monique Taylor F LeMa ladies 1126 5 07:08:03 09:10:11 02:02:08 22

Teams Ada Kahl F MBM ladies 833 5 07:08:03 09:10:35 02:02:32 23

Teams Charly Taylor F Food Lovers Market Ladies 1127 5 07:08:03 09:18:49 02:10:45 24

Teams Susan Pieters F CYMOT Ladies Racing Team Yellow 410 5 07:08:03 09:19:42 02:11:39 25

Teams Claudea Bosch F Megabuild Ladies 1134 5 07:08:03 09:22:30 02:14:27 26

Teams Vicki Vosloo F Megabuild Ladies 35 5 07:08:03 09:22:33 02:14:29 27

Teams Hilke Kruger F LeMa ladies 711 5 07:08:03 09:30:06 02:22:02 28

Teams Jo - Andri Pretorius F Food Lovers Market Ladies 741 4 07:08:03 08:57:19 01:49:15

Teams Anique Schoeman F Food Lovers Market Ladies 844 2 07:08:03 08:05:00 00:56:57

Teams Sonja Obholzer F CYMOT Ladies Racing Team Yellow 496 0 07:08:03 #N/A DNF DNF

Teams Drikus Coetzee M Simonis Storm pwrd by Hollard 20 7 07:02:05 09:17:21 02:15:16 1

Teams Konny Looser M MBM Men 73 7 07:02:05 09:23:54 02:21:49 2

Teams Ingram Cuff M Simonis Storm pwrd by Hollard 101 7 07:02:05 09:23:55 02:21:50 3

Teams Jp Burger M Cymot racing A 597 7 07:02:05 09:23:59 02:21:54 4

Teams Clinton Hilfiker M Simonis Storm pwrd by Hollard 110 7 07:02:05 09:28:10 02:26:05 5

Teams Brandon Plaatjes M NCCS 445 7 07:02:05 09:28:10 02:26:05 6

Teams Justin Vosloo M Megabuild Mens 40 7 07:02:05 09:28:48 02:26:43 7

Teams Nicholaas Swart M Simonis Storm pwrd by Hollard 268 7 07:02:05 09:28:55 02:26:50 8

Teams Xavier Papo M NCCS 177 7 07:02:05 09:28:55 02:26:50 9

Teams Jg Van der Westhuizen M Cymot Racing Team B 526 7 07:02:05 09:28:56 02:26:51 10

Teams Adrian Key M MBM Men 240 7 07:02:05 09:28:56 02:26:51 11

Teams Gerhard Mans M Simonis Storm pwrd by Hollard 104 7 07:02:05 09:28:56 02:26:51 12

Teams Hardus Nel M Cymot racing A 94 7 07:02:05 09:28:57 02:26:52 13

Teams Petrus Human M FLM men's team 244 7 07:02:05 09:28:57 02:26:52 14

Teams Micheal Falk M MBM Men 897 7 07:02:05 09:28:57 02:26:52 15

Teams Ethan L'Estrange M Cymot Racing Team B 59 7 07:02:05 09:28:57 02:26:52 16

Teams Vernon Maresch M FLM men's team 419 7 07:02:05 09:28:57 02:26:52 17

Teams Maruen Kleopas M Team RMB 780 7 07:02:05 09:28:57 02:26:52 18

Teams Marcel Suren M FLM men's team 71 7 07:02:05 09:28:57 02:26:52 19

Teams Jafet Amukushu M Team RMB 208 7 07:02:05 09:28:57 02:26:52 20

Teams Theuns Van der Westhuizen M Cymot racing A 522 7 07:02:05 09:28:57 02:26:52 21

Teams Marc Epler M FLM men's team 636 7 07:02:05 09:28:58 02:26:53 22

Teams Jurgen Van Wyk M NCCS 487 7 07:02:05 09:28:58 02:26:53 23

Teams AnanIas Ananias M NCCS 212 7 07:02:05 09:29:06 02:27:01 24

Teams Ruhan Gous M Megabuild 479 7 07:02:05 09:29:08 02:27:03 25

Teams JD Engels M MBM Men 957 7 07:02:05 09:29:11 02:27:06 26

Teams Simon Kaita M Team RMB 440 7 07:02:05 09:29:12 02:27:07 27

Teams John Valentin M FLM men's team 343 7 07:02:05 09:29:26 02:27:20 28

Teams Anton Engling M Cymot Racing Team B 112 7 07:02:05 09:29:35 02:27:30 29

Teams Heiko Diehl M Simonis Storm pwrd by Hollard 102 7 07:02:05 09:29:48 02:27:43 30

Teams Marckernzy Eiseb M NCCS 213 7 07:02:05 09:36:27 02:34:22 31

Teams Andre Cornelissen M Megabuild Mens 696 7 07:02:05 09:36:40 02:34:35 32

Teams Jo Joe Hamunyela M NCCS 370 7 07:02:05 09:36:41 02:34:36 33

Teams WAYNE SCHABLINSKI M Megabuild Mens 893 7 07:02:05 09:48:39 02:46:34 34

Teams Simon Johannes M Team RMB 459 7 07:02:05 09:52:39 02:50:34 35

Teams Marco Augustyn M Cymot Racing Team B 941 6 07:02:05 09:16:32 02:14:27

Teams Grant Balie M Megabuild Mens 348 3 07:02:05 08:12:57 01:10:52

Teams Jandre Cornelissen M Megabuild Mens 1012 1 07:02:05 07:23:01 00:20:56

Teams Gino Chiappini M Cymot racing A 928 0 07:02:05 07:43:11 DNF DNF

Teams Pierre Knoetze M Cymot racing A 52 0 07:02:05 08:04:39 DNF DNF

Teams Kai Pritzen M Cymot racing A 345 0 07:02:05 09:16:24 DNF DNF

Teams Konrad Marais M FLM men's team 505 0 07:02:05 08:33:40 DNF DNF

Teams Justus Beulker M MBM Men 595 0 07:02:05 09:13:11 DNF DNF

Teams Monique Du Plessis F Cymot Ladies Racing Team Orange 136 5 07:08:03 09:05:05 01:57:02

Teams Nicola Fester F Cymot Ladies Racing Team Orange 462 5 07:08:03 09:06:00 01:57:56

Teams Jean-Marie Mostert F Cymot Ladies Racing Team Orange 543 5 07:08:03 09:06:08 01:58:05 05:53:03

Teams Binette Klein F Cymot Ladies Racing Team Orange 293 5 07:08:03 09:07:38 01:59:35

Teams Olivia Shililifa F CYMOT Ladies Racing Team Yellow 447 5 07:08:03 09:06:04 01:58:00

Teams Madison Mann F CYMOT Ladies Racing Team Yellow 1141 5 07:08:03 09:06:58 01:58:55

Teams Susan Pieters F CYMOT Ladies Racing Team Yellow 410 5 07:08:03 09:19:42 02:11:39 06:08:34

Teams Sonja Obholzer F CYMOT Ladies Racing Team Yellow 496 0 07:08:03 #N/A DNF DNF

Teams Robyn-Lee Swartz F Food Lovers Market Ladies 326 5 07:08:03 09:05:59 01:57:56

Teams Hester Prins F Food Lovers Market Ladies 155 5 07:08:03 09:06:03 01:58:00

Teams Charly Taylor F Food Lovers Market Ladies 1127 5 07:08:03 09:18:49 02:10:45 06:06:41

Teams Jo - Andri Pretorius F Food Lovers Market Ladies 741 4 07:08:03 08:57:19 01:49:15

Teams Anique Schoeman F Food Lovers Market Ladies 844 2 07:08:03 08:05:00 00:56:57

Teams Genevieve Weber F LeMa ladies 358 5 07:08:03 09:05:05 01:57:02

Teams Nicole Spangenberg F LeMa ladies 1142 5 07:08:03 09:06:43 01:58:39

Teams Monique Taylor F LeMa ladies 1126 5 07:08:03 09:10:11 02:02:08 05:57:49

Teams Hilke Kruger F LeMa ladies 711 5 07:08:03 09:30:06 02:22:02

Teams Vera Looser F MBM ladies 600 5 07:08:03 09:05:04 01:57:00

Teams Irene Steyn F MBM ladies 125 5 07:08:03 09:06:03 01:58:00

Teams Marion Schonecke F MBM ladies 106 5 07:08:03 09:07:43 01:59:39 05:54:40

Teams Ada Kahl F MBM ladies 833 5 07:08:03 09:10:35 02:02:32

Teams Mimi Hough F Megabuild Ladies 319 5 07:08:03 09:07:38 01:59:35

Ladies Teams

Mens Teams

Ladies Teams



Teams Jana Von Backstrom F Megabuild Ladies 328 5 07:08:03 09:07:38 01:59:35

Teams Ulande Viljoen F Megabuild Ladies 369 5 07:08:03 09:08:02 01:59:59 05:59:09

Teams Claudea Bosch F Megabuild Ladies 1134 5 07:08:03 09:22:30 02:14:27

Teams Vicki Vosloo F Megabuild Ladies 35 5 07:08:03 09:22:33 02:14:29

Teams Melissa Hinz F Simonis Storm Ladies powered by Hollard 359 5 07:08:03 09:05:04 01:57:01

Teams Anri Krugel F Simonis Storm Ladies powered by Hollard 562 5 07:08:03 09:05:05 01:57:02

Teams Lelani Swart F Simonis Storm Ladies powered by Hollard 140 5 07:08:03 09:05:06 01:57:02 05:51:05

Teams Elanor Grassow F Simonis Storm Ladies powered by Hollard 466 5 07:08:03 09:06:58 01:58:55

Teams Anneke Steenkamp F Simonis Storm Ladies powered by Hollard 16 5 07:08:03 09:07:36 01:59:33

Teams Jp Burger M Cymot racing A 597 7 07:02:05 09:23:59 02:21:54

Teams Hardus Nel M Cymot racing A 94 7 07:02:05 09:28:57 02:26:52

Teams Theuns Van der Westhuizen M Cymot racing A 522 7 07:02:05 09:28:57 02:26:52 07:15:38

Teams Gino Chiappini M Cymot racing A 928 0 07:02:05 07:43:11 DNF DNF

Teams Pierre Knoetze M Cymot racing A 52 0 07:02:05 08:04:39 DNF DNF

Teams Kai Pritzen M Cymot racing A 345 0 07:02:05 09:16:24 DNF DNF

Teams Jg Van der Westhuizen M Cymot Racing Team B 526 7 07:02:05 09:28:56 02:26:51

Teams Ethan L'Estrange M Cymot Racing Team B 59 7 07:02:05 09:28:57 02:26:52

Teams Anton Engling M Cymot Racing Team B 112 7 07:02:05 09:29:35 02:27:30 07:21:13

Teams Marco Augustyn M Cymot Racing Team B 941 6 07:02:05 09:16:32 02:14:27

Teams Petrus Human M FLM men's team 244 7 07:02:05 09:28:57 02:26:52

Teams Vernon Maresch M FLM men's team 419 7 07:02:05 09:28:57 02:26:52

Teams Marcel Suren M FLM men's team 71 7 07:02:05 09:28:57 02:26:52 07:20:36

Teams Marc Epler M FLM men's team 636 7 07:02:05 09:28:58 02:26:53

Teams John Valentin M FLM men's team 343 7 07:02:05 09:29:26 02:27:20

Teams Konrad Marais M FLM men's team 505 0 07:02:05 08:33:40 DNF DNF

Teams Konny Looser M MBM Men 73 7 07:02:05 09:23:54 02:21:49

Teams Adrian Key M MBM Men 240 7 07:02:05 09:28:56 02:26:51

Teams Micheal Falk M MBM Men 897 7 07:02:05 09:28:57 02:26:52

Teams JD Engels M MBM Men 957 7 07:02:05 09:29:11 02:27:06 07:15:32

Teams Justus Beulker M MBM Men 595 0 07:02:05 09:13:11 DNF DNF

Teams Justin Vosloo M Megabuild Mens 40 7 07:02:05 09:28:48 02:26:43

Teams Ruhan Gous M Megabuild 479 7 07:02:05 09:29:08 02:27:03

Teams Andre Cornelissen M Megabuild Mens 696 7 07:02:05 09:36:40 02:34:35

Teams WAYNE SCHABLINSKI M Megabuild Mens 893 7 07:02:05 09:48:39 02:46:34 07:28:21

Teams Jandre Cornelissen M Megabuild Mens 1012 1 07:02:05 07:23:01 00:20:56

Teams Grant Balie M Megabuild Mens 348 0 07:02:05 08:12:57 DNF DNF

Teams Brandon Plaatjes M NCCS 445 7 07:02:05 09:28:10 02:26:05

Teams Xavier Papo M NCCS 177 7 07:02:05 09:28:55 02:26:50

Teams Jurgen Van Wyk M NCCS 487 7 07:02:05 09:28:58 02:26:53 07:19:48

Teams AnanIas Ananias M NCCS 212 7 07:02:05 09:29:06 02:27:01

Teams Marckernzy Eiseb M NCCS 213 7 07:02:05 09:36:27 02:34:22

Teams Jo Joe Hamunyela M NCCS 370 7 07:02:05 09:36:41 02:34:36

Teams Drikus Coetzee M Simonis Storm pwrd by Hollard 20 7 07:02:05 09:17:21 02:15:16

Teams Ingram Cuff M Simonis Storm pwrd by Hollard 101 7 07:02:05 09:23:55 02:21:50

Teams Clinton Hilfiker M Simonis Storm pwrd by Hollard 110 7 07:02:05 09:28:10 02:26:05 07:03:11

Teams Nicholaas Swart M Simonis Storm pwrd by Hollard 268 7 07:02:05 09:28:55 02:26:50

Teams Gerhard Mans M Simonis Storm pwrd by Hollard 104 7 07:02:05 09:28:56 02:26:51

Teams Heiko Diehl M Simonis Storm pwrd by Hollard 102 7 07:02:05 09:29:48 02:27:43

Teams Maruen Kleopas M Team RMB 780 7 07:02:05 09:28:57 02:26:52

Teams Jafet Amukushu M Team RMB 208 7 07:02:05 09:28:57 02:26:52

Teams Simon Kaita M Team RMB 440 7 07:02:05 09:29:12 02:27:07 07:20:52

Teams Simon Johannes M Team RMB 459 7 07:02:05 09:52:39 02:50:34

Grand Master Men Gustav Gouws M 409 4 07:10:56 08:43:45 01:32:50 1

Grand Master Men Hartmut Ruppel M 353 4 07:10:56 08:53:08 01:42:12 2

Grand Master Men Andre Huysamen M 497 4 07:10:56 08:56:55 01:45:59 3

Grand Master Men Hans-Peter Drobisch M 576 4 07:10:56 09:03:59 01:53:03 4

Grand Master Men Klaus Schade M 144 4 07:10:56 09:05:39 01:54:43 5

Grand Master Men Paddy Murphy M 641 5 07:05:09 09:18:10 02:13:01

Grand Master Women Berrit Graf F 78 3 07:12:50 08:49:34 01:36:44 1

Grand Master Women Carolin Janik F 182 3 07:12:50 08:51:36 01:38:46 2

Grand Master Women Karin Brockmann F 82 0 07:12:50 07:41:24 DNF DNF

Master Men Clauss Beukes M 282 5 07:05:09 08:55:03 01:49:54 1

Master Men Sarel Boshoff M 432 5 07:05:09 08:55:07 01:49:57 2

Master Men Allan Vivier M 277 5 07:05:09 08:55:10 01:50:01 3

Master Men Nick Du Plessis M 138 5 07:05:09 08:55:11 01:50:02 4

Master Men Adolph Denk M 583 5 07:05:09 08:55:12 01:50:03 5

Master Men Heiko Von Ludwiger M 544 5 07:05:09 08:55:17 01:50:08 6

Master Men Tiaan Nel M 90 5 07:05:09 08:55:19 01:50:10 7

Master Men Christopher Du Plessis M 128 5 07:05:09 08:55:20 01:50:11 8

Master Men Giovanni Baumann M 689 5 07:05:09 08:55:20 01:50:11 9

Master Men Louis Peens M 382 5 07:05:09 08:55:21 01:50:12 10

Master Men NICKEL APRIL M 21299 5 07:05:09 09:17:54 02:12:44 11

Master Women Mandy Huysamen F 391 4 07:10:56 08:56:55 01:45:59 1

Master Women Charmaine Lowings F 603 4 07:10:56 09:08:03 01:57:07 2

Master Women Janda Janda F 93 4 07:10:56 09:14:21 02:03:26 3

Master Women Ester Smith F 307 4 07:10:56 09:15:21 02:04:25 4

Master Women Stephanie Faul F 639 4 07:10:56 09:15:29 02:04:33 5

Open Men COBUS SMIT M 26 5 07:05:09 08:55:01 01:49:52 1

Open Men Frank Klosta M 545 5 07:05:09 08:55:01 01:49:52 2

Open Men Theo Steenkamp M 620 5 07:05:09 08:55:04 01:49:54 3

Open Men Lester Meyer M 351 5 07:05:09 08:55:05 01:49:55 4

Open Men Nathaniel Henckert M 237 5 07:05:09 08:55:06 01:49:57 5

Open Men Anthony Coomer M 256 5 07:05:09 08:55:08 01:49:59 6

Open Men Adriaan Maartens M 100 5 07:05:09 08:55:10 01:50:01 7

Open Men Shanco Renton M 482 5 07:05:09 08:55:11 01:50:02 8

Open Men Ananias Shilongo M 582 5 07:05:09 08:55:13 01:50:04 9

Open Men Ismael Silvanus M 21240 5 07:05:09 08:55:19 01:50:10 10

Open Men Horst Neumann M 74 5 07:05:09 08:55:19 01:50:10 11

Open Men Mark Spath M 521 5 07:05:09 08:55:21 01:50:11 12

Open Men Philip Steyn M 126 5 07:05:09 08:55:22 01:50:13 13

Open Men Fanie Steenkamp M 15 5 07:05:09 08:55:35 01:50:26 14

Master Women

Mens Teams

Grand Master Men

Grand Master Women

Master Men

Open Men



Open Men Aaron Immanuel M 21300 5 07:05:09 09:00:23 01:55:14 15

Open Men Peter Le Riche M 147 5 07:05:09 09:00:33 01:55:23 16

Open Men Johan De Beer M 316 5 07:05:09 09:00:35 01:55:26 17

Open Men Rheeder Van Wyk M 357 5 07:05:09 09:00:47 01:55:37 18

Open Men Jan De Vries M 917 5 07:05:09 09:00:53 01:55:43 19

Open Men Jonas Hamundjebo M 455 5 07:05:09 09:06:26 02:01:16 20

Open Men Fana Lambert M 195 5 07:05:09 09:06:46 02:01:37 21

Open Men Leevi Sakeus M 779 5 07:05:09 09:10:58 02:05:49 22

Sport Men Tom Jackson-Read M 958 5 07:05:09 09:10:59 02:05:50 23

Open Men Nabil Robiati M 308 5 07:05:09 09:27:44 02:22:35 24

Open Men Jones Nghaamwa M 1140 6 07:10:56 09:51:12 02:40:16

Open Women Anna-Mart Kruger F 21782 5 07:05:09 09:07:26 02:02:17 1

Master Women Christiane Beulker F 596 5 07:05:09 09:07:28 02:02:18 2

Open Women Maike Bochert F 30 5 07:05:09 09:10:59 02:05:50 3

Open Women Jana Kehrmann F 554 5 07:05:09 09:11:09 02:06:00 4

Open Women Jonie Peters F 558 5 07:05:09 09:11:27 02:06:17 5

Open Women Marsha Nel F 92 5 07:05:09 09:11:40 02:06:30 6

Open Women Handrie Gous F 485 5 07:05:09 09:11:58 02:06:49 7

Open Women Adele Conradie F 116 5 07:05:09 09:19:01 02:13:52 8

Open Women Michaela Ham F 111 5 07:05:09 09:20:13 02:15:04 9

Open Women Serenzia van der Merwe F 51 5 07:10:56 09:44:51 02:33:56

U10 Boys Sion Liebenberg M 1136 2 07:12:50 08:15:57 01:03:07 1

U12 Boys Luke Coomer M 1009 3 07:12:50 08:40:03 01:27:13 1

U14 Boys Daniël Hennes M 480 4 07:10:56 08:47:43 01:36:48 1

U14 Boys Matt-Reece Izaaks M 873 4 07:10:56 08:48:03 01:37:07 2

U14 Girls Anne Cramer F 508 3 07:12:50 08:40:04 01:27:14 1

U14 Girls Nicole Suren F 64 3 07:12:50 08:40:05 01:27:15 2

U14 Girls Anke Kahl F 513 3 07:12:50 08:40:19 01:27:28 3

U16 Boys Walter Alpers M 557 5 07:05:09 08:55:06 01:49:57 1

U16 Boys Nathan Chase M 418 5 07:05:09 09:05:13 02:00:04 2

U16 Girls Delsia Janse Van Vuuren F 435 4 07:10:56 08:48:10 01:37:14 1

Sport Ladies Tarien (MC) Van Zyl F 695 4 07:10:56 09:00:25 01:49:29 1

Sport Ladies Corné Van Wyk F 635 4 07:10:56 09:04:22 01:53:26 2

Sport Ladies Angela Brand F 460 4 07:10:56 09:04:22 01:53:26 3

Sport Ladies Maike Epler F 1133 4 07:10:56 09:05:01 01:54:05 4

Sport Ladies Christine Mouton F 936 4 07:10:56 09:05:02 01:54:06 5

Sport Ladies Claudia Suren F 62 4 07:10:56 09:05:12 01:54:17 6

Sport Ladies Elzette van der Merwe F 757 4 07:10:56 09:05:14 01:54:18 7

Sport Men Miriam Meyer F 920 4 07:10:56 09:05:46 01:54:50 8

Sport Ladies Martina Gaike-Neuburg F 657 4 07:10:56 09:06:05 01:55:09 9

Sport Ladies Adriana De Beer F 922 4 07:10:56 09:16:07 02:05:11 10

Sport Ladies Susan Fick F 990 4 07:10:56 09:16:20 02:05:24 11

Sport Men Wesley Pieters M 133 4 07:10:56 08:43:22 01:32:26 1

Sport Men Craig Cloete M 776 4 07:10:56 08:43:22 01:32:26 2

Sport Men Roland Neuburg M 653 4 07:10:56 08:43:36 01:32:40 3

Sport Men Kevin Fick M 271 4 07:10:56 08:43:37 01:32:41 4

Sport Men Ettiene Steenkamp M 578 4 07:10:56 08:43:38 01:32:43 5

Sport Men Jacques Marais M 567 4 07:10:56 08:43:38 01:32:43 6

Sport Men Michiel Greeff M 725 4 07:10:56 08:43:50 01:32:54 7

Sport Men Freddy Van Zyl M 416 4 07:10:56 08:43:55 01:32:59 8

Sport Men Matt Husselmann M 349 4 07:10:56 08:44:20 01:33:25 9

Sport Men Antony Drebes M 646 4 07:10:56 08:47:43 01:36:47 10

Sport Men Lloyd Dien M 575 4 07:10:56 08:47:43 01:36:47 11

Sport Men Mike Baartman M 395 4 07:10:56 08:47:51 01:36:55 12

Sport Men Henry Page M 1135 4 07:10:56 08:47:52 01:36:56 13

Sport Men John Mutesi M 1125 4 07:10:56 08:47:56 01:37:01 14

Sport Men Johann Mouton M 379 4 07:10:56 08:48:08 01:37:12 15

Sport Men Corne Brand M 269 4 07:10:56 08:48:13 01:37:17 16

Sport Men Dirk Coetzee Snr M 414 4 07:10:56 08:53:05 01:42:09 17

Sport Men Lawrence Husselmann M 790 4 07:10:56 08:56:05 01:45:09 18

Sport Men Neil Dyason M 446 4 07:10:56 08:56:23 01:45:27 19

Sport Men Hardus Burger M 32 4 07:10:56 08:56:52 01:45:56 20

Sport Men Claus Jendrissek M 713 4 07:10:56 09:14:22 02:03:26 21

U16 Boys

U16 Girls

Sport Ladies

Sport Men

Open Women

U10 Boys

U12 Boys

U14 Boys

U14 Girls


